STOCK POSITION OF COMMODITIES AT NCDEX APPROVED WAREHOUSES IN COMTRACK AS ON 20-12-2021

WH_CODE_WDR
A

WH_NAME

COMMODITY_NAME

LOCATION_NAME

Approved
Capacity

VALID

EXPIRED

UNDER
DEPOSIT

REJECTED

Reason of
Rejection

Balance Space

1003490

Star Agri Warehousing &
Collateral Management
Limited

CORIANDER SEEDS

KOTA

Star Agri Warehousing &
Collateral Management
Limited

MUSTARD

KOTA

15000

895.906

54.3002

14.9285

Quality not as a
Perameter

2819.273

11215.5923

1003698

Star Agri Warehousing &
Collateral Management
Limited C/o Vardhman
Warehouse

TURMERIC

SANGLI

1570

14.9259

1555.0741

1003979

M/s Star Agri Warehousing
& Collateral Management
Limited

CHANA WHOLE
(BENGAL GRAM)

BIKANER

9000

400.6837

60.4778

8538.8385

1006683

Star Agri Warehousing &
Collateral Management
Limited C/o Ramabai
Nandlal Agarwal

COTTON SEED
OILCAKE

AKOLA

1325

350.102

50.0895

924.8085

1006741

Star Agri Warehousing &
Collateral Management
Limited C/O Shree Ganesh
Warehousing Corporation

COTTON SEED
OILCAKE

AKOLA

1120

997.1115

100.922

21.9665

1008119

Star Agri Warehousing &
Collateral Management Ltd.
C/0 Sheetal Solanki
Warehouse

GUAR GUM

JODHPUR

2450

338.129

204.047

1907.824

1008184

Star Agri Warehousing &
Collateral Management Ltd.
hipal & And Sons

GUAR GUM

SRIGANGANAGAR

1110

19.844

1090.156

1010453

Staragri Warehousing &
Collateral Management Ltd.
C/o Kantaben Ranchodbhai

Patel

CASTOR SEED

PATAN

Staragri Warehousing &
Collateral Management Ltd.
C/o Kantaben Ranchodbhai

Patel

CUMMIN SEED
(JEERA)

UNJHA

4250

3019.964

192.909

26.636

Quality not as a
Perameter

1010.491

1010610

Star Agri Warehousing &
Collateral Management
Limited (C/o Bagrees Cereals
Private Limited)

GUAR GUM

NOKHA

2150

750.51

99.645

1299.845

1010933

Star Agri Warehousing &

Collateral Management

Limited (C/o Harekrishna
Warehouse)

CHANA WHOLE
(BENGAL GRAM)

AKOLA

Star Agri Warehousing &

Collateral Management

Limited (C/o Harekrishna
Warehouse)

SOYABEAN

AKOLA

2500

30.3586

557.9185

1911.7238

1011360

Star Agri Warehousing &
Collateral Management
Limited C/o Farmer Fortune
India Private Limited

WHEAT

KOTA

12000

241.9152

11758.0848

1011584

Star Agri Warehousing &
Collateral Management
Limited C/o Miteshkumar
Farsuram Thakkar

CASTOR SEED

PATAN

2200

305.88

9.8535

1884.2665

1012228

Star Agri Warehousing &
Collateral Management
Limited C/o Goyal Agri

Warehousing Corporation

GUAR GUM

JODHPUR

Star Agri Warehousing &
Collateral Management
Limited C/o Goyal Agri

Warehousing Corporation

GUAR SEED (CLUSTER
BEANS SEED)

JODHPUR

4177

2552.966

19.878

39.814

366.614

1197.728

1170033

Bairathi warehouse

CHANA WHOLE
(BENGAL GRAM)

JAIPUR

4229

602.1731

3626.8269

2330024

Bagrees Cereals Private
Limited

GUAR GUM

NOKHA

2450

716.754

14.941

1718.305

2511666

Gopal Krishan Sharma

CHANA WHOLE
(BENGAL GRAM)

JAIPUR

4025

61.1909

3963.8091

3511641

Vasant Govindbhai Bhalodi

CORIANDER SEEDS

GONDAL

1000

230.494

406.1538

363.3522




CHANA WHOLE

Arjuna Logisti AKOLA 0 59.2617 0 0
rjuna Logistics (BENGAL GRAM)
3611675 6485 1966.7601
] . COTTON SEED
Arjuna Logistics OILCAKE AKOLA 1194.836 0 199.64 0
Arjuna Logistics SOYABEAN AKOLA 3064.5022 0 0 0
001671 | MANOHAR COLD STORAGE TURMERIC SANGLI 1640 8577298 | 168.6818 0 130.0765 | Qualitynotasa 473.6118
& AGROTECH Perameter
4551722 bulal Chandak GUAR GUM NOKHA 2473 1922.907 0 19.826 0 530.267
Ramdev Agri Warehouse GUAR GUM JODHPUR 2483.311 0 0 0
5231650 GUAR SEED (CLUSTER 3144 313.342
Ramdev Agri Warehouse JODHPUR 347.347 0 0 0
BEANS SEED)
Raj Kumari Agrawal BAJRA JAIPUR 59.93 0 0 0
6491664 CHANA WHOLE
Raj Kumari Agrawal JAIPUR 4395 49.3715 0 0 0 3276.1745
aj Kumari Agrawal (BENGAL GRAM)
Raj Kumari Agrawal MUSTARD JAIPUR 1009.524 0 0 0
Aditya wa'et'_mus'"g MAIZE SANGLI 1075.4375 0 0 154.464 Q“:"ty "°: asa
6511029 Ad_t°°”’°'a "l°“ . 3335 a T_’tamete' 729.4774
1tya warehousing TURMERIC SANGLI 9943074 | 281.7983 0 99.5154 uality not as a
corporation Perameter
6532800 |\VARAYANPRASAD CHANDAK| )00 Gum NOKHA 2473 838.535 0 0 49.96 Quality not asa 1584.505
AND SONS Perameter
Omkar Agritech Warehouse | CASTOR SEED DEESA 1009.494 0 90.994 0
. Quality not as a
6535058 Omkar Agritech Warehouse GUAR GUM DEESA 3738 119.698 0 0 9.899 Perameter 2369.871
GUAR SEED (CLUSTER
kar Agritech Wareh DEESA 138.044
Omkar Agritec arehouse BEANS SEED) S, 38.0 0 0 0
PARTH AGRO INDUSTRIAL
AR CASTOR SEED PATAN 342.348 0 0 0
6536312 PARTH AGRO INDUSTRIAL | CUMMIN SEED 1870 1289.944
NJHA 237.7
PARK (JEERA) v 37.708 0 0 0
BULDANA URBAN CO
6536403 | OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY SOYABEAN AKOLA 6294 29.982 0 0 0 6264.018
LTD
SHWETA SANDEEP COTTON SEED
6537120 AGRAWAL olLcAKE AKOLA 4978 648.3695 0 100.2185 0 4229.412
Shree Vikash Industries BAJRA JAIPUR 783.964 0 0 0
8371647 CHANA WHOLE
hree Vikash | i AIPUR 3600 483.21 222.2011 2090.602
Shree Vikash Industries (BENGAL GRAM) JAIPU 83.2159 0 0 0
Shree Vikash Industries MUSTARD JAIPUR 20.017 0 0 0
8591698 Akhani Warehouse CASTOR SEED BHABHAR 6400 3361.934 0 0 0 3038.066
CHANA WHOLE
9411647 BILALA PULSES (BENGAL GRAM) AKOLA 2227 0 49.4811 0 0 1459.4029
BILALA PULSES SOYABEAN AKOLA 718.116 0 0 0
9591672 Gopal Rathi GUAR GUM JODHPUR 2072 1663.288 |  203.773 0 0 204.939
Grand Total 37949.1315| 2824.901 601.504 495.3795

The Stock Position stated above are for Information Only. Actual available space may be differ due to WH stracture & some other reasons




